Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 11th May 2020
Brand C.K

Product T4690M 17

Description Socket Bi-Hex 1/2" Drive 17mm
Barcode 5013969068047

Commodity code 8204200000

Country of origin  TW

Carl
Kammerling

Features & ~ Forged Chrome Vanadium steel for superior strength & durability ~ Non slip, satin chrome plated for resistance to rust
Benefits & peeling ~ C.K Sure-drive system applies torque to the flat of the nut rather than the corners to avoid rounding off ~

Drive: 1/2\" ~ Size: 17 mm

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
24
24
38
59

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary
packaging

1
42
24
100
66

Hanger

o o o o

Secondary packaging

5
110
145
42
384

Box

o O O o o o

Transit packaging

100
300
350
300
8.4

Case

675
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