Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 11th May 2020
Brand	C.K
Product	T4690M 17
Description	Socket Bi-Hex 1/2" Drive 17mm
Barcode	5013969068047
Commodity code	8204200000
Country of origin	TW



Features & Benefits

 \sim Forged Chrome Vanadium steel for superior strength & durability \sim Non slip, satin chrome plated for resistance to rust & peeling \sim C.K Sure-drive system applies torque to the flat of the nut rather than the corners to avoid rounding off \sim Drive: 1/2\" \sim Size: 17 mm

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	5	100	
Width mm	24	42	110	300	
Depth mm	24	24	145	350	
Height mm	38	100	42	300	
Weight	59	66	384	8.4	
Packaging Information	Card use	0	Box	Case	
	Card gms	0	54	675	
	Plastic use	Hanger	0	-	
	Plastic gms	7	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	